
Contacts List

Department Job Title Telephone e-mail address

Marketing & PR

Lia Tsele Marketing Manager 01225  326 408 ltsele@bam4fun.com 
John Merchant Product Manager 01225 326 412 jmerchant@bam4fun.com 

Sales & Distribution

Kevin Hutchinson Sales Director – UK 01225  326 411 khutchinson@bam4fun.com 
Annie Sullivan Consultant Sales Director - Europe 01225  326 413 asullivan@bam4fun.com 
Katja Behrens Sales & Marketing Assistant 01225  326 417 kbehrens@bam4fun.com
Clyde Dickson Operations and Finance Director 01225  326 418 cdickson@bam4fun.com 
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